
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

BAC

BRACKETT AIRCRAFT CO., INC. 

7045 FLIGHTLINE DR.

KINGMAN, AZ 86401 

928-757-4005

BRACKETTAIRCRAFT.COM

BAC

BDW-R44A



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

BDW-R44A

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

W-44-08R11

SPRINGS-26412

3/32 X 1/2 ROLL PIN S.S.92383A20413

L-PINW-U-10114

5/16 WASHERAN960-51615

OUTER ARM (RIGHT)W-28A-11R16

1/8" ZERK FITTING109SK4117

INNER ARM ASM.W-22A-1418

BUSHINGW-28A-0529

TIRE/WHEEL BOLTED ASSEMBLYW-41046210

ROUGH BACKW-44-11211

RIVET97517A055412

3/4-16 SLOTTED HEX NUT95030A270213

1/8 X 1 1/2 COTTER PIN98338A478214

INNER FRAME ASM.W-44-10115

PIN ASM.W-44-04R116

SOLID PIN98381A540117

5/16 HIGH COLLAR LOCK WASHER98437A112318

1/4 HIGH COLLAR LOCK WASHER98437A110119

SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW91274A244320

3/4" WASHER90108A036221

CAM OVER HANDLEW-U-1101N.S.

BRACKETT AIRCRAFT CO., INC. 

7045 FLIGHTLINE DR.

KINGMAN, AZ 86401 

928-757-4005

BRACKETTAIRCRAFT.COM

BAC

BAC

8-15-13

15

1

16

2

3

5

6

7

8

17

18

10

12

13

21

14

18

19

20

11

9

10



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

W-41046

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

INNER TUBEW-41046TB11

INNER WHEEL HALFR-44DM INNER12

OUTER WHEEL HALFR-44DM OUTER13

OFFSET HUBH-431-3414

TAPERED ROLLER BEARING CUPLM1191025

TAPERED ROLLER BEARINGLM1194926

GREASE SEALGS-3VHY17

5/16 LOCK WASHER92146A03048

5/16 LOCK NUT95615A16049

TIREW-41046TR110

TUBEW-41046TB111

HUB CAPHC-2112

2

3

10

4

5

6

7

8

9

6

5

2

12



BRACKETT AIRCRAFT COMPANY INC.

www.brackettaircraft.com

10/19/2004

BAC

W-LPK  L-PIN KIT

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

L-PINW-U-10111

SPRINGS-26412

5/16 THIN WASHER (AN960-516)98017A68913

3/32 X 1/2 ROLL PIN S.S.92373A14314

2

4

3

1


